
 3-4 Year Old

Summer 2017 Indoor Soccer Schedule

TEAM NAME COLOR

1 DRAGONS CARDINAL RED

2 LIL RASCALS BURNT ORANGE

3 WHITE HUSKIES WHITE

4 BLUE EAGLES COL. BLUE

5 AVENGERS CHAR GREY

6 SHARKS ROYAL BLUE

7 RHINOS NAVY BLUE

8 NINJA TURTLES NEON GREEN

Meeting Date Time

5:30 PM DRAGONS vs LIL RASCALS

6:15 PM WHITE HUSKIES vs BLUE EAGLES

5:30 PM AVENGERS vs SHARKS

6:15 PM RHINOS vs NINJA TURTLES

5:30 PM RHINOS vs SHARKS

6:15 PM NINJA TURTLES vs AVENGERS

5:30 PM WHITE HUSKIES vs LIL RASCALS

6:15 PM BLUE EAGLES vs DRAGONS

5:30 PM DRAGONS vs AVENGERS

6:15 PM LIL RASCALS vs SHARKS

5:30 PM RHINOS vs WHITE HUSKIES

6:15 PM NINJA TURTLES vs BLUE EAGLES

5:30 PM BLUE EAGLES vs RHINOS

6:15 PM WHITE HUSKIES vs NINJA TURTLES

5:30 PM AVENGERS vs LIL RASCALS

6:15 PM SHARKS vs DRAGONS

5:30 PM DRAGONS vs NINJA TURTLES

6:15 PM LIL RASCALS vs RHINOS

5:30 PM WHITE HUSKIES vs SHARKS

6:15 PM BLUE EAGLES vs AVENGERS

5:30PM SHARKS vs BLUE EAGLES

6:15PM AVENGERS vs WHITE HUSKIES

5:30PM NINJA TURTLES vs LIL RASCALS

6:15PM RHINOS vs DRAGONS

KENNETH SHEELY

ELIZABETH WAGGONNER

View schedules, standings and more at: http://www.lemoore.com/parks/schedules.htm

COACH/COACHES

ROY RAMIREZ / CHRIS MORENO

DEBRA DODD

DENISE ACEVES / BRITTANY RIVERA

JORDAN BARBA

JASON MUSSELMAN / CODY GOFORTH

SHEILA TAYLOR

Week 5

Away Team Home Team

Week 1

Week 2

Week 3

Week 4

Tuesday, June 13 2017

Tuesday, June 20 2017

Tuesday, June 27 2017

Tuesday, July 11 2017

Monday, June 12 2017

Monday, June 19 2017

Monday, June 26 2017

Monday, July 10 2017

PICTURE DAY ~ PICTURE DAY ~ PICTURE DAY ~ PICTURE DAY

Monday, July 17 2017

Monday, July 24 2017

Week 6

Tuesday, July 18 2017

Tuesday, July 25 2017

NO GAMES MONDAY, JULY 3RD & TUESDAY, JULY 4TH 2017



 3-4 Year Old

Summer 2017 Indoor Soccer Schedule

Meeting Date Time

5:30 PM DRAGONS vs WHITE HUSKIES

6:15 PM BLUE EAGLES vs LIL RASCALS

5:30 PM AVENGERS vs RHINOS

6:15 PM NINJA TURTLES vs SHARKS

5:30 PM NINJA TURTLES vs RHINOS

6:15 PM SHARKS vs AVENGERS

5:30 PM BLUE EAGLES vs WHITE HUSKIES

6:15 PM LIL RASCALS vs DRAGONS

Monday, July 31 2017

View schedules, standings and more at: http://www.lemoore.com/parks/schedules.htm

Week 7

Tuesday, August 1 2017

Tuesday, August 8 2017

Week 8

Monday, August 7 2017

Away Team Home Team


